SEE Math 2002 Schedule — Week 1

Group Euler
Date Time Instr Topic Room
Mon 1:00-2:15 PY Computer Movies Lab
07/15 2:15-2:45 ALL Refreshments / Welcome Tables #2

2:45-4:00 PK/MM Graphs&Labyrinths/Rubber Sheets Tables #1

Tue 1:00-2:15 PK/MM Graphs&Labyrinths/Rubber Sheets Tables #1

07/16 2:15-2:45 ALL Refreshments Tables #2
2:45-4:00 PY Computer Movies Lab
Wed 1:00-2:15 JE Game Theory Tables #1
07/17 2:15-2:45 ALL Refreshments Tables #2
2:45-4:00 DM Toothpicks & Triangles Tables #2
Thur 1:00-2:15 PY Eleusis Tables #1
07/18 2:15-2:45 ALL Refreshments Tables #2
2:45-4:00 PK/MM Counting & Infinity Tables #2
Fri 1:00-2:15 PK/MM Probability Tables #2
07/19 2:15-2:45 ALL Refreshments Tables #2
2:45-4:00 PY/JE Movies / Eleusis Lab/Tables #1
Instructors: Rooms:
PY P Yasskin Tables #1 Blocker 155
PK P Kuchment Tables #2 Blocker 120
MM M Mogilevski Lab Blocker 127

DM D Manuel
JE J Epstein



Date

Mon
07/22

Tue
07/23

Wed
07/24

Thur
07/25

Fri
07/26

Instructors:
PY
PK
MM
DM
JE

SEE Math 2002 Schedule — Week 2

Time

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

P Yasskin
P Kuchment
M Mogilevski
D Manuel
J Epstein

Instr

PY
ALL
DM

PK/MM
ALL
PY

JE
ALL
PK/MM

PY/JE
ALL
PK/MM

ALL

Rooms:

Tables #1

Tables #2
Lab

Group Euler
Topic

Platonic Solids
Refreshments
Pythagorean Proofs

Mirrors & Symmetry
Refreshments
Euler Numbers

Game Theory
Refreshments
Mirrors & Symmetry

Movies / Eleusis
Refreshments

Problem Contest

Math Puzzles

Party (Parents Welcome)

Room

Tables #1
Tables #2
Tables #2

Tables #2
Tables #2
Tables #1

Tables #2
Tables #2
Tables #1

Lab/Tables #1

Tables #2
Tables #2

Tables #2
Tables #2

Presentations / Awards (w Parents) Tables #2

Blocker 155
Blocker 120
Blocker 127



